BEI-L SYSTEM PRACTICES
Stat icn Instal lat ion and Maintenanee
c35.301
Page 1
l l
sEcTroN c36.3O1
Issue 2, October,  lg l i3
AT&T Co Standard

{or Dermancnt mount ins and is to be connected bf '  rv i r ing
brou.g-ht in through the l iey.
549. AND 551-TYPE KEYS
549. AND 551-WPE KEYS
DESCRI PT! ON, I N STALLATT OII
AITID TIIAINTENANCE
Page 2
2.03 Tlrc fol l .r lving table gives code ntirnl lers ancl irrforma-
t ion regarding t l rese ke1's a 'c l  t i rc i r  associatecl  pni t i ,
TABLE T
Number
of Push Consists of
Buttons K*y Cord
Key
Code
Deeignat ion
Face Str ip Form No.
5+9.\ 4
B4
C8
D8
551,q. I
5-19il tts j j
5leil
5+9D D9B-9
519D
551A
I'_239.S-+5
I'-13!;.s-iti
P--l'7 23()9
P-172399
L''-qa%.1
l''-"15965?
P-+59652
],-15.3652
P--l.5Sri52
tr-2804
(Notc 1)
Note l-Trim Form E-2s04 to same size as face strip and.
use for designation card.
3. INSTALLATION
3.01 5-19-type keys.equippgq rvitri cords are gcnerally placecli ] l  lyp" Keys,equrpped rvr th cords are gcneral ly placed
loose on a dcsk or table top and are not- fastene-<l  unlcss-i"'t"i'ia.'iri;
I',-tlg,tl: 1::-k ,o_r y1,1"{ t}re tabte t.p-r-.h;?. ;il;';i;.;;"1;il;
pj. fptt ,ii 11,", is stored. Attach any excerr .ori'i.riiri"i.iiii
tnsrde rvir ing cable clamps used with screlvs or insi, l ;  .*,;--il:ll. J::'f :1ll", .liTl: .l.gg witi, iiie,,= ."i
-i,iriiE'i,i,ins
1t3:*^*gt. t- # d^ i. ̂ i "-Til1, :,- 1h e f ou r + " d "isi, t' ; ; ii"_L' iiiitf
T5;9":tr_u_.1{ "nd
also show. the c.nnections o?--ifr"-iri;b
.X;
D9B-9 cords when used with the kfjs.
IIl l
II l l
ABi D
i lJ ' ' l i  I